
 

x0024119000  34 acres of waterfront land private (HILLSBORO,weare hopkinton, manchester nashua)

Location New Hampshire
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-372749-z

  I AM SELLING 34 ACRES OF LAND. GREAT FOR HUNTING, VERY PRIVATE CANT SEE ANOTHER
HOUSE, NO NOISE. MOOSE,DEER,DUCK,GOOSE,BEAR,COY-DOG. 1000 feet of frontage on a dirt
road. The road is in great shape for a class 6. VERY PRIVATE WITH NICE VIEW OF A LARGE BEAVER
POND. You can catch trout from the brook that runs threw the property.Taxes 40 dollars a year.
 43Ã‚Â°11'19.9"N 71Ã‚Â°57'37.0"W
 43.188876, -71.960288

 Bring your plans for a camp, Or have us build it for you.

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

 
x0024119000 

 
34 

acres 
of

w
aterfront 

land 
private

(H
ILLS

B
O

R
O

,w
eare

hopkinton, 
m

anchester
nashua)
https://w

w
w

.genclassifieds.com
/x-3

72749-z

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-372749-z
http://www.tcpdf.org

